MPOCR 2020 - KIDS
Organizator:  OCR Polska

Data: 2020-09-06
Miejsce: Rybnik
Dystans: 1km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

MPOCR 2020 - KIDS, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 TESKA PATRYCJA

2 BORNUS ZOSIA

KOTULSKI KRYSTIAN
KOTULSKI JACEK
DRZEWIECKI FILIP
GLOWACKI FRANEK

MIELNIK ADAM
GRZEGORZYCA FRANCISZEK
ZBROSZCZYK LENA

© 0 ~NOo U s W

10 BUGAJNY RADOStAW
11 MIZERA RADOStAW
12 CHAIEB BORYS

13 SKRZECZYNSKI PIOTR
14 GALUSZYNSKA NINA
15 JUSZKIEWICZ OLIWIA

16 JABLONSKI KAROL
17 MARZEC JULIA

18 KUREK MALGORZATA
19 PODBIELSKI MAKS
20 GOLDA DOMINIK

21 GtOWACKA HELENA
22 MAZUR IGOR

23 PRUSAK TYMON

24 PIELESZ IZABELA

25 PALUCH PAULINA

26 MARKOWSKA NIKOLA
27 ZIARKOWSKA POLA

28 TESKA MARTYNA

29 PODOLSKA MATYLDA
30 JUSZKIEWICZ HANIA

31 WEISER BARTOSZ
32 SWIERC IZABELA
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Klub

BORSUKI OCR
BORSUKI OCR

MAD RUNNERS

EXTREME WARRIOR PARK
RACIBORKI OCR

S0CIOS SILESIA

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
S0CIOS SILESIA

LEMON TEAM

HEJ JAK TA SARNA!
ACTIVE FLOW

MS-FIT

EXTREM PIASECZNO
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

POLAND CLIMBING KIDS TEAM

EXTREME WARRIOR PARK
BOOT CAMP POLSKA
GORACY POTOK TEAM
RACIBORKI OCR

MS-FIT STUDIO

FIT&MORE RYBNIK

SPARTAN TEAM KALETY
MEODE ORLY

RACIBORKI OCR
SPARTAN TEAM

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA

GLIWICE

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA
RACIBORZ
BANINO
RYBNIK

RADZIONKOW
WILAMOWICE
CHOLERZYN
RABKA-ZDRO)
GDYNIA
GARZYN

CHYNOW
KALETY

MROZOW
WARSZAWA
MILOSZYCE
WARSZAWA
DROGOMYSL
NOWY SACZ
CIESZYN

MILICE
KRZEMIENIEWO
RYBNIK

GDYNIA

TARNOWSKIE GORY
GARZYN

RACIBORZ
KALETY

Kraj
POL

POL
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POL
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POL
POL

POL
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POL
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
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Kat.
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
9-10
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 4-6
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
4-6
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8

ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8

ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
9-10

M. kat
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K/M

K1

K2

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
K3

M7
M8
M9
M 10
K4
K5

M11
K6

K7
M12
M13
K8
M 14

M15
K9

K11

K12

K13

K14
K15

M 16
K16

BASPORT

Netto
00:07:45.05

00:08:07.15

00:08:07.50
00:08:10.60
00:08:13.75
00:08:20.50
00:08:23.55
00:08:26.45
00:08:30.50

00:08:38.45
00:08:38.50
00:08:46.10
00:08:51.20
00:08:54.80
00:09:07.90

00:09:27.05
00:09:37.85

00:09:39.65
00:09:40.85
00:09:46.70
00:09:51.20
00:09:58.60
00:10:03.70
00:10:16.40
00:10:23.30
00:10:36.65
00:10:41.85

00:10:47.10

00:10:47.30
00:11:03.00

00:11:14.95
00:11:23.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:45

8:07

8:08
8:10
8:14
8:21
8:23
8:26
8:30

8:39
8:39
8:46
8:52
8:54
9:08

9:27
9:38

9:41
9:46
9:51
9:59
10:04
10:16
10:23
10:37
10:42
10:47

10:47
11:03

11:15
11:24

km/h
7.7

7.4

7.4
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.1
7.1

6.9
6.9
6.8
6.8
6.7
6.6

6.3
6.2

6.2
6.2

6.1
6.1

5.7
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.4

5.3
5.3
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Nazwisko i imie
KMIECIAK SAMUEL
ZIEMNICKA WERONIKA

PEAZALSKI SZYMON
GOZDEK AGATA

CHROBOK JAKUB
KOENIG PAWEL
BUDNY NATALIA

JASTRZEBSKI JAN
SZUFLICKI TYMON
MICZEK MATEUSZ
MARKOWSKA NADIA

HOLESZ BARTOSZ
SIWON ANTONI

PRUSAK NIKODEM
STRACHOTA LENA

KALETKA OSKAR
GOLDA FILIP
RONGIERS AMELIA

PIGULA LEON
HERMAN PATRYK
KULON MAJA

GANSINIEC NINA

BASISTA MARCEL
POLEWIAK KUBA
KULIGOWSKI OLIWIER
WATALA KAMILA

KOSORZ MACIEJ
GUCIK JAKUB
KUSNIERSKI JAKUB
JASTRZEBSKA HELENA

WEISER HANNA

BARABASZ SZYMON
ACKI FRANCISZEK
PEAZALSKI KONRAD
FIGARSKI BORYS
OPOLONY ANTONI
GUCIK OLIWIA
DRZEWIECKI KUBA
KOWOL WIKTOR
TARNAWSKI JAKUB
GALUSZYNSKA MAJA

RAJCZYK MICHAL

CHAIEB LEON

OLECH ALEKSANDER
WIKTOROWICZ ALEKSANDER

Nr
1056
1076

1058
1023

1004
1057
1042

1040
1008
1002
1052

1043
1036
1100
1050

1054
1065
1096

1074
1098
1108

1079

1087
1107
1068
1039

1006
1028
1017
1095

1018

1034
1078
1059
1093
1106
1029
1021
1085
1102
1083

1011
1090
1044
1103

Klub

FIT & MORE RYBNIK

LIFE4FIT
SPARTAN TEAM

RACIBORKIOCR
SPARTAN TEAM

EXTREME WARRIOR PARK
RACIBORKI OCR
MS-FIT STUDIO

RACIBORKI OCR
RACIBORKI OCR
GORACY POTOK TEAM
RACIBORKI

RACIBORKI OCR
ASSASSIN'S TEAM OCR

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
FIT & MORE
BEFIT24TEAM

SPARTAN TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA
FIT & MORE RYBNIK
SPARTAN TEAM

RACIBORKI OCR
RACIBORKI OCR
RACIBORKI OCR

RACIBORKI OCR
RACIBORKI OCR
LIFE4FIT

SOCIOS SILESIA
RACIBORKI OCR

MAD RUNNERS
SPARTAN KIDS KALETY
ACTIVE FLOW
RACIBORKI OCR
LEOMON TEAM

LEMON TEAM
RACIBORKI OCR

M-scowos¢
RYBNIK
CZERWIONKA - LESZCZYNY

BROJCE
KALETY

GOLKOWICE
RACIBORZ
KALETY

RYBNIK

NOWA WOLA
RACIBORZ
KRZEMIENIEWO

RACIBORZ
RACIBORZ
NOWY SACZ
RACIBORZ

RACIBORZ
MILOSZYCE
RACIBORZ

CZELADZ
SWIERKLANY
KRAKOW

KALETY

RYBNIK
LANCE

RYBNIK
KALETY

RACIBORZ
RACIBORZ
KIETRZ
RYBNIK

RACIBORZ

RACIBORZ
RUDA SLASKA
BROJCE
GLIWICE
LANCE
RACIBORZ
WALBRZYCH
KALETY
RYBNIK
GDYNIA

SAMBOROWICE
CHOLERZYN
KRAKOW
RACIBORZ

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 9-10
ELITKA CHLOPCY 4-6
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 4-6
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
4-6
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
910
FUN 7-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 11-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
9-10
FUN 7-12
FUN 7-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
4-6
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
9-10
FUN 7-12
FUN 0-6
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
FUN 0-6
FUN 0-6
FUN 7-12
FUN 7-12
FUN 7-12
FUN 7-12
ELITKA DZIEWCZYNKI
4-6
FUN 7-12
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
ELITKA CHLOPCY 7-8
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12
13
14

K/M

M17
K17

M18
K18

M 19
M 20
K19

M21
M 22
M 23
K20

M 24
M 25
M 26
K21

M 27
M 28
K22

M 29
M 30
K23

K24

M31
M 32
M33
K25

M 34
M35
M 36
K26

K27

M 37
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
K28
M 42
M43
M 44
K29

M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48

Netto
00:11:26.65
00:11:27.85

00:11:30.20
00:11:50.00

00:12:09.75
00:12:22.90
00:12:40.50

00:12:59.35
00:13:03.55
00:13:33.45
00:14:01.75

00:14:10.85
00:14:12.40
00:14:16.30
00:14:20.05

00:15:10.05
00:15:26.45
00:15:32.20

00:15:44.15
00:16:12.90
00:16:16.70

00:16:18.35

00:17:10.20
00:17:10.80
00:17:40.70
00:17:53.00

00:18:39.50
00:18:53.30
00:19:02.30
00:19:16.45

00:19:27.05

00:19:52.95
00:20:07.80
00:20:09.20
00:20:15.75
00:21:55.25
00:21:55.50
00:22:42.95
00:22:53.80
00:23:38.75
00:24:36.80

00:24:55.10

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:27
11:28

11:30
11:50

12:09
12:23
12:40

12:59
13:04
13:33
14:02

14:11
14:12
14:16
14:20

15:10
15:26
15:33

15:44
16:12
16:17

16:19

17:10
17:11
17:41
17:53

18:40
18:53
19:02
19:17

19:27

19:53
20:08
20:10
20:15
21:56
21:56
22:43
22:53
23:39
24:37

24:55

km/h
5.2
5.2

5.2
Bl

4.9
4.8
4.7

4.6
4.6
4.4
4.3

42
4.2
4.2
4.2

3.9

3.8
3.7
3.7

3.5
3.5
3.4

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1

31
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2.7
2.7
2.6

2.5
2.4

2.4



